Earnings Amount (USD) Deductions Amount (USD)

Basic Salary 2,000 Provident Fund 120

House Rent Allowance 800 Professional Tax 40

Medical Allowance 200 Income Tax 300

Special Allowance 250 Other Deductions 40

Performance Bonus 300

Total Earnings 3,550

Total Deductions 500

Net Pay (USD) 3,050

Net Pay (in words): Three Thousand Fifty US Dollars Only

Date of Issue:
05-Jul-2024
Authorized By:
Jane Smith (HR Manager)

This salary slip is generated digitally and valid without signature/seal.
Net pay is credited directly to the bank account mentioned above.
Please verify your personal and salary details.